MARIA GLEIVANIA NUNES MAGALHAES
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Debora Gongalves moura
VALDEILDO OLIVEIRA SILVA

Cicera Andreia da Silva Alves
Lucilene alexandre da silva

Antonia Eugénia Sousa

Leonardo Lucindo Moura

Talia Duarte de Melo

CICERA ISLA OLIVEIRA

ANTONIA RAYANE MACEDO DA SILVA
Ellen Cristina Nunes Viana

Berenice Vitor Do Carmo

Ana vitoria pereira da silva

Naiara Pereira Sampaio

Lorrania Pereira da Silva

Francisco Leovanio Pinheiro Macedo
Wellington vidal de Sousa
KAILANNE SILVA AVELINO

Yasmin Teixeira Eugenio

Anna Beatriz Rodrigues Moreira
Ana clara Alves Medeiros

AntOnia Beatriz Souza Alves
Francisca Laisa Gongcalves Da Silva
Rayany Ferreira de Jesus
Francisco Antonio Pereira de Oliveira
MONIZA STERFANNY DA SILVA LIMA
Joaquina Andressa Ferreira da Costa
ANDRESA RODRIGUES ALVES
Sabrina Silva candido

Denise Barbosa da Silva

MARIA MARINA DA SILVA CANDIDO
Antonio Marcos Barbosa Da Silva
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16651389654
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6466215300
60924302313
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6564837330
60925005312
7893001330
7014795317
7014761331
60925798398
61891330373
8652618305
7848673308
7762805389
7795856314
8756859350
6521499360
7761065381
5121452373
62647311374
9053703330
7898031350
9015689377
9002785364
10622140302
61892405342
96062553
10362237360
3438806363
40454983735
7837613333
8255851399
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FRANCISCO DANILO ALVES VIERA
Karem Luma Lima Alves

IARA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

Luciano Melo de Souza

Paloma de Souza Pereira

IAGUIDA SOIARA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
Luana Oliveira Costa

Daniel Pereira Bezerra

Francisca Patricia de Lima Souza Silva
Marilia Do Socorro Holanda Araujo
Cicera aparecida da silva Nogueira
Antonia Leilane de Lima

Francisco Dhonata Alves Vieira
Leticia Vieira dos Santos

Paloma Fernandes Félix

Antonio Lopes Da Silva

Tainan Alves da Silva

Francisca Luana Mariano da Silva
Lucas Pinheiro de Freitas
Wellington da Silva Vieira
ANDERSON VIANA PEREIRA
Flaviana Alves da Silva

Albuino Mendes Da Silva Neto
Joyce silva feitosa

Thais Oliveira Da Silva

lago Alves Leal

Raquel nobre moreira

Vinicius Florencio Pereira

WILA FRANCISCO MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCUS ANTONIO ALVES E SILVA
Camila Ricarte Teixeira

Joilson Batista De Lima Junior
Vitéria Pereira Holanda

16040700662
16457478450
20174095036
20707989846
16636558813
16330487961
16487486966
16156384201
16042541790
16043930057
16530132792
16155794767
16040700654
16483749873
16235994134
13407821297
16044015395
16040724596
20165020835
20349283006
16165808957
21004545934
16157403692
16283664394
22807277666
23816085209
16134973549
20174094919
16668230467
16176595011
16304576464
23623536969
16525676240
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899656305
46350148860
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9290584378
9010961303
9046034313
9094367386
70692648100
4799802330
5834729312
65576799372
5356141360
6498436301
46808829802
61777614376
8210968343
7988665359
61892257300
7829979375
60927346303
8866912359
8277487363
10099278332
10137801327
8304634376
7670870117
8686202381
7995271301
9402929328
60388907347
8423170314
49527905842
9161593370
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Maicon Silva do Nascimento

Julio Gutherryz Batista de Oliveira
Luis ricarte das chagas neto
FRANCISCO JOEL MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
Nathaly dos Anjos Pinheiro

Raelle Oliveira Gomes

Jodo italo Silva Duarte

Marcos Antonio Lima Silva

Joyce Martins Rodrigues de Oliveira
Hasley Frank Damasceno Silva
Wilson Ferreira Lino de Sena

Jodo Levy Felinto de oliveira
SABRINA GOMES FERREIRA

Jodo Bosco Duarte Dimas Filho
Flavia Alessandra Lima patricio
Antonia Sthefane Oliveira Do Nascimento
TATIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA FELIX
Carla Uchoa de Almeida

Clesley Luan Pereira da Silva
Francisco Bruno Alves da Silva
Maria Gerlane de Sousa

ANTONIA DAYANE ALVES VIEIRA
LEONARDO MARINHO OLIVEIRA
Nécia da Silva Leite

Wesley Carlos de Oliveira

Leonardo Martins da Silva Sousa
Andressa Cristine Amorim de Almeida
Francisca Sabrina oliveira Silva
Wesley De Lima Rodrigues

Maria Livia Cavalcante Lima

Nadia Alves pedrosa

Daniela da Silva Moreira

Luana Martins Rodrigues
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10124261302
10941184358
9186157396
9466497316
7373524346
10144796309
9470342348
12120473463
10401157300
11017743398
9878456323
6010861390
11340552345
11172135363
6004900338
4757887370
7113516351
7467539347
60925006394
7601175359
60923912363
7882500356
8317847330
8242248338
62409313302
8750748394
8577694305
7350922302
8669592380
8683555348
7600058340
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BRUNO ARIEL SILVA VIABA

Maria lara Lima dos Santos
Francisca Wellingta Da Silva Mota
Gabriel Lima de Araujo

Marianne Silva

Kauan Rodrigues Ferreira
Antonia Gabriella de Sousa Martins
Erica Garcia da Silva

Taina ferreira de Melo
Leticia Alves Ferreira

Francisco Wesley Silva Freitas
Maria Gabrielle oliveira Silva
Geane Elias de Lima

VANESSA ALVES DE ARAUJO
Antonio da Silva Gondim
anderson lima almeida

Kauanny Alves De Oliveira
Francinilda de Lima Carvalho
Maria mirian rodrigues de souza
Anailson alves da silva

Francisca Vitéria Andrade de Menezes
Francisca Tamires Oliveira Silva
Francisco Breno Borges Azevedo
lasmin Ferreira Felipe

Bruna leite de oliveira

Karen christiny de melo galhardo
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16320888149
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21026518042
16042276582
16636681056
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16586886016
16156313290
16157377829
20485556957
20174088951
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16156370510
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7756556356
7449905302
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6506842300
61891108352
8195915302
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9225895348
9879180373
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9222261305
10153449330
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